Position

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Total Wages

$330,346

$309,393

$137,225

$130,100

$105,427

$93,879

$93,628

$90,984

$90,984

$84,014

$82,587

$80,619

$80,619

$80,005

$76,539

$73,725

$72,789

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,639

$121,940

$49,618

$45,335

$52,531

$53,307

$44,542

$43,215

$46,439

$37,398

$25,029

$48,068

$42,678

$46,218

$29,862

$35,614

$39,543



Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Psychiatrist

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Mental Health Clinician 11l

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

$70,252

$69,580

$68,412

$67,448

$66,340

$65,315

$65,119

$64,584

$64,161

$63,581

$63,532

$61,372

$60,820

$60,721

$58,525

$57,488

$52,995

$49,007

$44,264

$49,339

$27,423

$1,745

$38,707

$35,409

$23,649

$26,224

$37,745

$19,468

$37,587

$18,178

$39,383

$36,469

$39,778

$23,608

$19,610

$18,755



Mental Health Specialist Il
Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Clinician II
Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach
Worker

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

$47,594

$43,547

$41,683

$41,205

$40,960

$40,502

$37,627

$37,550

$36,644

$36,629

$36,314

$36,027

$33,668

$30,397

$27,143

$26,941

$25,932

$23,522

$24,152

$13,455

$20,734

$21,828

$15,682

$12,522

$18,840

$18,162

$10,997

$25,199

$32,118

$17,705

$12,240

$9,328

$9,269

$12,023

$10,223

$0



Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr
Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Outreach

Worker
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

$22,299

$18,826

$17,382

$16,873

$15,547

$14,536

$14,419

$7,399

$5,786

$5,214

$1,245

$294

$6,659

$10,430

$9,326

$0

$6,660

$7,492

$9,805

$2,259

$0

$2,259

$0

$0



