Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$330,346	\$13,639
Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$309,393	\$121,940
Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$137,225	\$49,618
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$130,100	\$45,335
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$105,427	\$52,531
Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$93,879	\$53,307
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$93,628	\$44,542
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$90,984	\$43,215
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$90,984	\$46,439
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$84,014	\$37,398
Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$82,587	\$25,029
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$80,619	\$48,068
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$80,619	\$42,678
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$80,005	\$46,218
Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$76,539	\$29,862
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$73,725	\$35,614
Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$72,789	\$39,543

Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$70,252	\$44,264
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$69,580	\$49,339
Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$68,412	\$27,423
Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$67,448	\$1,745
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$66,340	\$38,707
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$65,315	\$35,409
Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$65,119	\$23,649
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$64,584	\$26,224
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$64,161	\$37,745
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$63,581	\$19,468
Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$63,532	\$37,587
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$61,372	\$18,178
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$60,820	\$39,383
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$60,721	\$36,469
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$58,525	\$39,778
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$57,488	\$23,608
Substance Abuse Counselor II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$52,995	\$19,610
Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$49,007	\$18,755

Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$47,594	\$24,152
Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$43,547	\$13,455
Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$41,683	\$20,734
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$41,205	\$21,828
Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$40,960	\$15,682
Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$40,502	\$12,522
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$37,627	\$18,840
Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$37,550	\$18,162
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$36,644	\$10,997
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$36,629	\$25,199
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$36,314	\$32,118
Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$36,027	\$17,705
Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$33,668	\$12,240
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$30,397	\$9,328
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$27,143	\$9,269
Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$26,941	\$12,023
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$25,932	\$10,223
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$23,522	\$0

Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$22,299	\$6,659
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$18,826	\$10,430
Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$17,382	\$9,326
Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$16,873	\$0
Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$15,547	\$6,660
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$14,536	\$7,492
Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$14,419	\$9,805
Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$7,399	\$2,259
Mental Health Outreach Wkr Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$5,786	\$0
Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$5,214	\$2,259
Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$1,245	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$294	\$0